LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA - 29th LEG

Member EDR 2015-16 - 29th Leg

077 - Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre - Nixon, Jason
For Expenses Processed JAN 1- MAR 31, 2016

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation

Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,43472  $5,039.01

MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $7.62 $77.38

Other Travel - Parking - $

Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $

Member Travel (Extraordinary Accommodation) - $ $756.26 $756.26

Taxi, Bus Travel - $

Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $

Member Travel (Meal Per Diemns) - $ $2,779.33  $4,302.66
Other

Hosting - $ $1,033.86  $1,922.83
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Member Travel - Accommodation
Edmonton Accornmodation Allowance (days; 120 max) 120 30 105
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) 10 5 5
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)

Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 80,000 33,642 46,704

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5 1 1
Travel To and From the Capital

Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF

Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52 16 28

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



LEGIS'ATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)
| Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

D
““.....""-!"

Central Alberta CO-
1P
56850 HWY 24
Lacombe, AB
T4L 2G5
iST# R104438411

Gty Name Price Total

{EGULAR GASOLINE $ 0.824 $ 38.50
ump: 4
Litres:

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

IMPORTANT
retain this copy for vour records

CUSTOMER COPY

BRERPORRROR R R R R Rk R R KR R Rk kkok kR kR koK

12/11/15 3:08:26 PM  Receipt# 71303151
Pos: 71 Cashier:35 Store:214223



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)
[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

Group

Purpose:

$60.24

UL PRUbE

REGU

Tot

HES UN ¢ | ES U FUEL

(6] 5.1 Psl U, Uy

(&) NON- TAXABLE Lied)

1S " - o
-.‘ VoL v TR

CUSTOM 1k CUpPv
HANK Y(ie
s



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fueland Minaor Mainte

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

= Red Deer Husky/Smitty's

L | Group B B 12 - 135 Leus fye
Red Deer ap

Purpose: (483) 343-2691

- CST# 89349p73c

| Retailer 10 6787

‘ Rct:888u8 6787-6

Batch:1085-122

$49.72

815711726 19:89:32

Vum“g t
Eth Reqular $52.21

s

5.882 L x Su.969/L

AMOUNT $52.21
CST¢Inc Pump) $2.4u

vdate: 11/26/2681%
Time: 19:§9-32

Approved

PLEASE TELL s
HOW WE pIp?



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[ | Individual Canstituent(s)
Individual Stakeholder(s)

( Group:

Purpose:

$60.00

RIMBEY FAS GAS SERVIC

E 11ouzsb5
4639 58 S1
RINBEY AB
17 TIME: 17:17:52

’URCHASE
DANTITY  PRICE  BHOUNT
71.672L $@.879.1 63060

$63.00

NCLUDED $3.00

INCLUDED

VISA

ABVEBABBN 31018
FEARUDSL2IFC201
BUSHBELeL
1194251 7F CDBIF 34

APPROVED - THANK YQOU

IMPORTANT
RETALI



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[ ] Individual Constituent(s)
[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ \ (‘?I’O:J[)'

Purpose:

$54.62

Sale
Vil el < g 44

LIKES SR ICEAL SANGU
b4

stal: CADS 57.35

UN Bt iod LLIRES UF F LKL



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)
| Individual Stakeholder(s)

| Group: )

Purpose:

$46.04

1111 Slth Avenue
Red Deer 4B TUNAEA

[_ESSO EXPRESS PRV

SUNMMIT ESSO

08362338

7111 S50TH AUE

RED DEER, AB TuN 4E
URNIR121461187
1172972815 611688863
08:17:54 PH

PUMPH 8
EREG 57.274L
PRICE/L 0.844

FUEL TOTAL § 48_34

GST in fuel $ 2.38
CREDIT $ u8.34




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jasan Nixor
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenanc:

Lied L t
| Malhn AVEDNU l
e Albel ta
For hosting, select one: 103 - 64831
| H 1] “‘\\.;i‘l‘
Individual Constituent(s) Lo L8 RIOT 199
s L P 0] nE v byy
Individual Stakeholder(s) !
Gro Ip REGUL AR CTHANGL ‘i‘ 3
rUmp s o
[2.81¢21 € §$0.849/]
Purpose " . {
D3 CAE)  Na
-~ FURCHASE
i |

$62.39

ERENCL #
5770172 0010260040

VISA

.Wu.‘;muug 110
0080008000

Al

tELEU BY PIN
U1 /7U%
APPROVEL {ANK YO

Ketaln IThis Copy
ol F UL tHLO

[HANK YOU
for tueling at
)] |

I di Lid! 11



LEGIS'ATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason l\u\\\_ﬂ

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
Individual Constituent(s)
| Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

CO OP
v

Central Alberta CO-

5
ac
L
41

Y 24

TOA

VISA

U1 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for your record

w

CUSTOMER COPY
FRERb kR Rk kR R kR R R R Rk Rk ok sk koRkokkok
1& 11715 3:08:26 PM  Receiptit 71303151

Pos:71 Cashier:35 Store:214223



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

! { ol { |
(! Ma I AV Fa
For hosting, select one: undre, gt
ia-bay (
Individual Constituent(s) GSTH RIDT 145
Indi 1 older(s) I"dn# f] { {
Group )
GOLAK ETHANUL §¢ f14
Fump f 5
bZ. Y $0. 8
Purpose:
1d( \ ()

o

$52.04

VERLF LED BY P}
APPROV HANK

IMPOK AN

Keltdll | (

r y
[ oul KECO!
{ UMLH |
i )
[HANK Y1)
I 0f Fueling al
15 Gas Plus!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEVIBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixor

Xxon

son Ni

Claimant Name: Ja

nor Maintenance

Expense Category: Fuel and Mi

For hosting, select one:

t(s)

Individual Constituen

\

ar(s)

4
i

al Stakeholc

Individt

WELCOME

Group:

Purpose:

=
)
<
<t
&~

INPORTANT

taln th

1S copy for
records

your

$47.14

E

TRTAL SAL

OUNTS

OPINION C

I us about
recent visj
hell.ca
| ul
h G
1 Re

YOUR
Tel



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fugl and Minor Maintenance
For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)

Individual Stakehaolder(s)

/ [ r"
Fuad

$17.70

3615 Calgary Trail
Ednonton RE THJSHS

ESSD EXPRESS PAY

CALGARY TRAIL ESSO
003062326

3615 CALGARY TRAIL N
EDMONTON, AB T6J S5H
JRN:R121461167
91/23/72616 684118977
95:31:44 PH

PUHPH 6
EREG 27.988
PRICE/L 0.66

FUEL TOTAL § 18.%

GST in fuel § 0.8
CREDIT $ 18.5¢




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

e ategory: Fuel and Minor Maintenance Fas Gas Ref1Inery
e - Box 368, Huy #2
Bowden, Alberta
403-224-3552
For hosting, select one: GST# R101745552
Individual Constituent(s) Tranf :0034818
Individua| Stakeholder(s)

REGULAR ETHANOL $44.47
Pump: 3

Group A
‘ 6?.4??l € $0.724/L
GST4(5%) : $2.12
Purpose:
PURCHASE
. y $44.47
I =
‘}/ LU;\ $42.35 i e
TIME 11:48:
REFERENCE #
35300144 0011500180
NVOICE # 003481t
VISA
A0000000031010
0080008000
VERIFIED BY PIN
01/027 p
APPROVED - THANK YOU

-~ IMPORTANT --
Retaln This Copy
For Your Records

CUSTOMER copy

THANK YOU
for fueling at
Fas Gas Plus!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)

Individual Stakeholder(s)

| Group

Purpose:

| |
| (}~ L K‘K'Q $48.11 |

)
ED BY PIN
ORTANT
1

s copy for
rour records

10!
Tell us ab

recent vi
Www.shell.c
\hd you ¢
$100 Shel
*Receipt



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[ ] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

, —

?L’vk \d 0. A’ \ $13.33

Sundre
Car Wash

22-Dec-2015 1:02 PM

Purchase Txn:0:8551

Platinum $ 14.00
Pavment :

$ 14.00
Change: $ 0.00

Ihank -you for
using our wash.
Please come again!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Tc\go 0 l\l | XN
Claimant Name: sz\c)o’\, | \ YOI\
= N d
Expense Category: \' wO\ ;

For hosting, select one: 403
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: RECGULAR ETHANOL 41 i
PO :
fll t (N (U |
Purpose: GS1309%) = $7.94
RCHASE
$58.89 £

RVIVIV LR BRI R
voa0o008ud0

VERIFLED BY 1IN

Ulsu4!
APPROVE D [ITANK YOl

[MPORTAN
Reldlin Pl Copy
1l Youlr Kecol ds

CUS TOMER 1



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: \C\SQ ™~ ’\i \ XOO

Claimant Name: ,;S—C‘&%(Jr\s N \ X O

"
Expense Category: {: el -

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$56.02

Calgary Co-op
Village Square Gas
2520 - 52 Street Nt

Calsurz Alberta
é§03 299-437F

ST# R100730894

Member #_

Pump Litres Price/l
10 67.682 $0.869

Product Amournt

Regular $58.87
otal $58.87

s (Inc Pumps)' $2.80

Approved Ihank you

[MPORTANT :
retain thls copy
for your records

*FXCUSTOMER COPY***

Store # -
Receipt # 43027

Fitd) 1A



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

B \
Member Name: k\gc_., N [\r | XCI -
Claimant Name: \"YC\EQI N N) X OM
N N /o 28 X
Expense Category: § (A ¢ | \\/t‘ )UC [C; l,} }L‘\ r -

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

Rocky Co-ap

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) 3411 48TH. S
KULKY MIN HOUSE, AR
[] Group: 14T 081

Wl R14595645

| vpe 'l l

| N (ry Name DiioE  Tot
LLL.L $53.19 Price Jotal
FUEL UP TO WIN T1 $ 0,000 $ u.00
I REGUCAR GASOLINE § 0.849 $ 45.85
Puim s 6

Litres: 65. 780
Prize / Litre: $ 0,649

subilutal $ 558
9g, 060

asT LInsl Pumps | $ Z2.66
lotdl b 55,80
JHLGINA
TYPE: Purchase INTERAL

ACECT: Chzquing i o

DATE/TIM UA/30/2016 12:44:48
REFERENGE #:  ©0016015100 L
[ERM ; L4209596

ATD: ACUOOUOZTTI010
l-’!:[."\'i}a:
[VR+ BOOIDO8O00

[ST: 780
DU A-PROVE} [HANK YOU 001

LUS TUMER COPY
ER TR s-4.-;!7~HHHH-11Hx-nué‘rtr*
12:39:41 H».( Keceipt# ."'L""J“”/"';”

FOS 14 Lashier. 18 slore 221404

1/30/16

IN 2014 4EMBERS LARNED 6 Cf NIO/LTTRE ON

I
Hnll]; YA



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Canstituent(s)

WELCOME

r(s)

[] Individual Stakehold

[ ] Group:

o0 = ]
T

PURCHASE

Purpose:

<t
)
O
LA
&+~

IMPORTANT

=
o
>
Qo
0o
Q
[7p R« b}
-
L=
gl
=
(=g =]
e
(g1
+
as
S

$59.79

TOTAL SALE

e o

|0 & (= Ra o o
—= — o e
o+ @R
) ST — s 2%
= O =4
4 O -
e PO N o LS o
=Z=OWNmo—Ca
Do~ Id o



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and r\/“mg"r__f\_‘.fyrnten‘aqce

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:
——

3615 Calgary irail
Ednonton AE T6J518

ESSO EXPRESS PAY

CALGARY TRAIL ESSO
883082326

3615 CALGARY TRAIL N
EDHONTGN, AB T6J SH
URN:R121461167
82/25/2016 684135331
H4:12:22 PH

PUMPYH 2
EREG 59.3660L
PRICE/L 0.714

FUEL TOTAL $ 42.28

GST in Fuel § 2.@2
CREDIT $ 42.38

TYPE: PURCKASE

+ ||t

VERIFIED BY PIN
A- UISh
8- AB000GRG031610

01 Rpproved - Thank You §27
LOYALTY: NO
INPORTANT - retain this copy For your
records

Thank You



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)
\r | Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

( - - —

$50.49

]".

NUH

6

X

17

At 4
EPETROLFLN
1925.¢34
Calas
oale

L1

otal:téﬁ$

e

LIS Tor

(RN

| PRXBBYE | 1Efi)
1973762

THANK yOur

e Ty

23100 1 g

L,

SAFELY



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fueland Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[ ] Individual Constituent(s)
[ ] Individual Stakehalder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

VERIFIED By pIy

IMPORTANT
retain this copy for
your réco?8§ for

FUEL INCLUDES
&gT - Fue] $2.62
TOTAL SALE $55. 00
STORE: ¢ )
TRAN: - 589387
2016702717 20:09:4]
YOUR OPINION COUNTS
T*{gééew about your
CENT et at
www.snell.na;nmtw
and you could wip 34—
$100 Shell Gift Card
*Receipt Required
Juass, 1oy
10NS7
1-800-661-1f10



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fueland Minor Maintenance FdS GdS Sundre Sepvy
= 105 Main Avenue Fast
undre, Alberta
103-638-36717

For hosting, select one: GS w‘J R10174555
[ Individual Constituent(s)

lrang 0060968

| Individual Stakeholder(s)

. ki
|

ULAR ETHANC EhDb . 4«
g _"lw : HANOL $450., 44

L

Purpose:

‘ PURCHASH

$53.75

‘0172 0010690020

00b0YELS

ALo0000031010
00B0OOO0BOOD

VERIFIED BY PIN

)L/ 02
AFPROVED [HANK YOI

' IMPORTANT
retaln This Copy
IIII Y 0L Rv"ll(-‘]‘

CUSTOMER COPY

IHANK YOU
ror fuellng af
Fdas Gas Plus!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: fFuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

| | Individua! Canstituent(s)

L

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:
Purpose:
e = e ===
!

$49.52
L = — S S

RIMBEY FAS GAS

P.0. BOX 995
RIMBEY ; AB
TOC 240

Division of 1662899 Alberta Ltd.

#218523 1 DAYE 13/02/16 19:10:47

REGULAR GAS (2)

= 74,392 6 $0.699 ea $52.00
Sub-Total $52.00

8T VAT (ine) $2.48

TOTAL §52.00

o CREDIT/FLEET $52.00

THANK YOU

hir

RIMBEY
E

Hlooz

FA
SES GAS SERVIC

9639 54 ST
MBEY AB
TINE: 17:44:05

 PURCHASE
;M.L f'l‘ql.'.".'i'iﬁ'-:;‘ - ANOUN
REGULAR 74.392| sa.é)sgi :'h:'u:a:

. . RI
DATE: 2016.82.13

TOTAL

ST 5, Ba:, INCLUDED

$52. 69

$2.48

" = TAxEs INCLUDED

ENTRY METHOD: ¢

W 17:44:48
016066690

*__ - Rspcor.c:a,'r
IG5 Bsrcrm:! ga?e

Visp

RBBEIB0EG31 61 g

1 TEU82333305] 16F

BT ]

BARABAEEGF 400108

APPROVED - THANK You

- IMPORTANT -
RETAIN THIS copy FOR YOUR RErnona



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: lason Nixon

! l.:" GdsS Sundre Se;
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon lu‘; s Mrengs g
undre, Albertag
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance TERibL ol

- , GLTE RIDT1 745552

rdng 004145213
For hosting, select one:

[ ] Indidual Constituent(s)

1
LD )
| Individual Stakeholder(s) GB.YZLL & $0.66LY /)
[] Group: GSTI(HE) + g2 70

Purpose:
1
‘ $db.

$43.92 \

APPROVED

THANK You
IMPOR T AN |

Retdaln This Lapy

roroYour Recoid

LUS JHER COPY

THANK Yol
FOor Tueltng ait
Fds Gat f !il,!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)
[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

$42.57

612 104 si
edmonton ab
t6&e6h8
e '_ )( YI' ti-g

[ 500489
it DUPLICATE A+#4

FUEL (L)Y (/1)
Pump 6
Reguial

rarTatl A $
CREDIT CARG $

16.

Sioike #4510 TRatio #: 941
S

£ G2 INcLubeD I rUEL § Zil3

g1 W
A L4311
UiAN] 81

Ey
bt

M

(1u01033

1 137k ()4
APPRUVED i—

RY4(



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: -
Purpose: b MR® (UBL #0618
- . — R 339% 32 AVE NE
CALGARY AB
CARD TYPE VISA
114.98 :
$ | DATE 2016/03/12
| - T IME 8709 17:05:40

RECE IPT NUMBER
C85034147-001-017-880-0

PURCHASE

TOTAL

v 1 SA
ADDD0000031010
3333D116EF79D276
008000800D-E800
0988657F3B2BDCAY
00BO00DBGOU-FBOO

APPROVED

VERIFIED BY PIN

MERCHANT COPY



Page 1 of 1

LUBE MR. LUBE #18 Date 3/12/2016 5:05 PM
PRAIRIE LUBE LTD O/A MR. LUBE :
- 3315 32ND AVENUE NE Invoice # 1846430
CALGARY, AB T1Y 5X7 Transaction # 16031201846430
Invoice a V) 2GR Employees BAKSHI  MUSTA  DAMIAN

Vehicle Information

Customer Information

Fleets

Service History
DATE KILOMETERS | SERVICES
3/12/16 0OC4 WW AF

| have agreed to the information contained on this invoice l

oescipton S o | e i
CHECK: SUPERIOR PACKAGE 1.00 109.99

i A it NG CHECK SHOP SUPPLIES 100 4.99
-Emission (PCV) Valve NO CHECK COURTESY CHECK 1.00 0.00
-Diff FId Level-Front/Rear N/A-COMNTS OIL FILTER PH50 1.00 0.00
-Transfer Case Fluid Level N/A MOBIL 1 5W30 1L 5.70 0.00
-Emission (PCV) Filter NO CHECK TIRE PRESSURE IS ===> 35.00 0.00
'\L/&?;éfmades EE;EEC::S&K TIRE PRESSURE REAR ==> 35.00 0.00
-Serpentine Belt APPEARS OK FACTORY SEALED VEHICLE 1.00 0.00
-Battery APPEARS OK FREE WASHER FLUID TOP-UP 1.00 0.00
-Leaks (Fluid, OQil) APPEARS OK WINDSHIELD WASHER 0.25 0.00
-Tire Pressure PSI OK BATTERY TEST PASSED 1.00 0.00
-Windshield APPEARS OK

-Tire Inspection INSPECT OK

COMPLIMENTARY SERVICES:

-Wash Windows COMPLETED

-Lubricate Door Hinges COMPLETED

TOTAL
Visa 12 AUTH: 2

Service Comments
REC. FUEL SYSTEM CLEAN $129.99

Recommend next service on 06/10/2016 or 50246 km. -

Gift Cards Available

The following parts have been double-checked to ensure that they are secure:

Oil Pan Drain Plug [J Check Front Differential Plug [ Check D Drain Transmission/Transaxle Plug [ Check [ Drain
Ol Filter [ Check Rear Differential Plug (] Check [ Drain Fuel Filter [J Check
Oil Light Reset [ Check Transfer Case Plug Ocheck [ Drain Splash Shield [ check

@/You talk @We listen @You can win

Rate us at www.tellmrlube.com, scan our QR code or call 1-866-681-4932 and you could

win a free oil change weekly! Survey Code:

Plus receive chances to win daily cash and other great prizes by scanning our QR code or 0180785649
visiting www.tellmrlube.com. Or 1 chance to win cash daily by calling 1-866-681-4932.

A Reg. TM/MD ~ Mr. Lube Canada

S1-01



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

ixXxen

ny Nixon

\

Member Name: ':E@(}y\& N

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: R&d

For hosting, select one:

WELCOME

(] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

HASHE

<o
[p]=
—_—
=Qa.

<
Ty —
(¥oe! =
oo 3
LY — onNc
(5 [=2) oo
oo O
— oSO
ooy OO
N OO

ooy
[eolaplnploph "4

—TOD <
. W<C =
OO0 =
— — o 8
-
jaa}
(s}
L L
. (o
o o = O
L=~ = Cd—
N Al ——c=
cCo.amO< < L

!
172

B
P
L
p
1
0

Purpose:

$60.30

IMPORTANT
retaln this copy for
records

your

- T

o [ S QO
—_— — = e
Zo+~ oo
) S Tt 5
=) O
C et T
T L T O
= o N m—oAD
OO~ oz

—_— > D=
= —C Dt
— ) D
[0 Ws B sl s b Jms el o)
o sbFeaflaldofeb]
—_— N> O
— oD
DA FOOo
Of— %
— = e



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

WELCOME

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

0
SUNDRE .

[] Individual Constituent(s)

o
(S S]
192
<
==
)
o
=
a

@

X

=
)
oy
o
b
W
X
I
3
wv
©
=]

)

>

S

C

e

|

[Sa)
.
o
o
NO
ON—
y—i
oD
N~
B
Hap)
oo
="~
O=<
>—aase—
ZOrs— >N
et TN T2 < e e
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
_ —
|
|
|
g |
> .
: 3
© Q
— P
| =
—J a —

NT
copy for
records

MPORTA
18

I
vtaln this
your

$48.33

SALE

OTAL

= L=}

5 X N (o a0 N EN
i | — oo
ZOo+ocCcoo
fan fam eSS
O++—O
TN
= O TS W
caQ—~0OS a

—_T D e
= —_— O
(S 7, e — L
QIO C DS —
(] o6 Familan T &0 s b
— N DN -]
o D@

3



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY O.F ALBERT.A o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Descrip

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[ ] Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group: -

Purpose:

OUTWEST TRUCK

103 7 ST sp
SUNDRE AB
TOM 1X0
403-638-9216

SALE

MID: 8023532941
TID: 0089250008023532941001

REF# 00000029
Batch #: 048

03/06/16

15:05:48
race:
VISA Chip
o
AMOUNT $20.16

APPROVED

VISA

AlD: A0000000031010
TVR: 00 8g 00 80 og
TSE F8 oo

THANK You

CUSTOMER COPY

OutWest Truck & Car lash
103 - 7th Street, Su
Sundre 4B
TOM 1x0
(403) 638-9216
outwestwash, ca
Bus. # 898438217RT0001

3 © 217999 3/6/2016
Y4 2 209100 3:05:40 pM
ashier # : SEAN

it o# 34

P 19.20 ¢
A“‘v <«
$0.80 x 24
Subtotal 19.20
GST 0.96
Total 20.16
Visa 20. 16

Thank You! Please come again.
Please retain receipt for refung. No
exchange or refund after 14 days.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason leon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Elrand Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[_j Group: o

Purpose:

REPRIMI
Fas Gas Sundre Service
105 Ma.n fivenue East
Sundre  AB TOM 1X0
<03-638-3677
GST/HS™# R101745552

Store (ode:40153

(h-Mar-2016  03:49 PM
ip-d 22217865
s D :PAP Drawer REL2
Date :06~Mar=201& 0Orig.Time:03:31 PV

o ¥ETHANCL BLEND

ey 272 | B¢ 0.849 / L 45 .23
Sub Total 45.23
Total 45,273
\ 45,23
Chanse 0.00
#GST Inclusive 2.15
$45 .23
(RN C Purchase
¢010940040 0064250 " 35770172
16/03/06 15:35:14

0010940040

[MPORTANT -
Re=ain This Copy For Your Fecords



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[T Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakehalder(s)
[ ] Group:

Purpose:

P— ————

$7.62
Y PARKING AUTHORITY (403) 537-7000 CAL
Teni: 226 Zone: 1519
Valitegh:
WENESDAY 02 mar 16
12PM

AMUPAID: B.00 (GST incl.)
. Staik: 3 16 11:35 AM : 7
Boosting &hl‘ﬁre ﬁ{ﬂation ervices (453?%7’306%518 FREE E



Elkwater Lake Lodge Page 1 of
Box 56

Elkwater, AB T0OJ 1C0

Phone: 403-893-3811 Fax: 403-893-3033

info@elkwaterlakelodge.com B e L

Jason Nixon Room Folio Checkin CheckOut  Balance

0.00
Master Folio
Date Roem. Description / Voucher Chargas Credits Raiance
13/09/2015 395 Room Taxable 196.00 0.00 196.00
13/09/2015 395 Destination Fee - 3.000% 5.88 0.00 201.88
13/09/2015 395 Room GST - 5.000% 10.09 0.00 211.97
13/09/2015 395 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4.000% 8.08 0.00 220.05
14/09/2015 111 Room Taxable 136.00 0.00 356.05
14/09/2015 111 Destination Fee - 3.C00% 4.08 0.00 360.13
14/09/2015 11 Room GST - 5.000% 7.00 0.00 367.13
14/09/2015 111 Alberta Touriem Levy - 4.000% 5.60 0.00 372.73
15/09/2015 111 Rocm Taxable 136.00 0.00 508.73
15/09/2015 111 Destination Fee - 3.000% 4.08 0.00 512.81
15/09/2015 11 Room GST - 5.000% 7.00 0.00 519.81
15/29/2015 111 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4.000% 5.60 0.00 525.41
Balance Due 0.00
Summary and Taxes
Taxable Sales $501.32 468.00
Room GST - 5% 24.09
Alberta Tourism Levy - 4% 19.28
SLP Thank you for choosing Elkwater Lake Lodge!

16/09/2015  01:.08 PM



/gadt'/)él)!\-

Jason Nixon Room No.
Arrival 02-29-16
Page No. 1of 1
Folio No. :
INFORMATION INVOICE Conf. No. :
Membership No. Cashier No. g9
A/R Number :
Company Name  : 03-02-16  10:33:06 AM EST
Date Text Charges Credits
02-29-16 Room 119.00
02-29-16 Destination Marketing Fee 3.57
02-29-16 GST Tax 6.13
02-29-16 Alberta Tourism Levy 4.90
03-01-16 Room 119.00
03-01-16 Destination Marketing Fee 3.57
03-01-16 GST Tax 6.13
03-01-16 Alberta Tourism Levy 4.90
$254.94
Total 267.20 0.00
Balance 267.20

Club Carlson: A faster way to a free night stay at over 1000 Carlson hotels worldwide.
Enroll and learn more at the front desk or at clubcarlson.com

Thank You For Staying With Us

[ agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally responsible in the event that the indicated person, company
or association fails to pay for any portion or the full amount of these charges.

Guest Signature

Radisson Hotel & Conference Centre Calgary Airport East

6620 36th Street NE
Calgary, AB T3] 4C8

Telephone: (403) 475-1111 Fax: (403) 719-3855

GST #: 82338 3401 RT0001



B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Nixon, Jason

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: October Year: 2015 Employee #:
Day Reason for AT Meal
ikl oy Meal PU;‘C?E%F-N\{@E'OF?@ A g| L |p| Subtotal GS.T. Total
1 Travel to/from Capital Sedmongg, A\ RO K 28.52 1.43 29.95
2 l,{{‘\‘ NN ,:\“D D D
3 s R Pl - [=][=!
| e T o -\.,‘
4 - & D 0|0
5 X o > 0|00
6 Travel to/from Capital "\..gdmonton / OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton "u ! 2t 0K 28.52 1.43 29.95
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O 28.52 1.43 29.95
9 OO
10 .
In September 2017 the following 0o
1 was paid back: 10| O
12 October 14 - Dinner OO0
13 00|
14 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey OI0X 19.76 0.99 20.75
15 Ll O
16 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer O 8.76 0.44 9.20
17 0|0
18 |
19 O OO :
20 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky, Drayton Valley X K| [ 19.81 0.99 20.80
21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO0 19.76 0.99 20.75
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O 28.52 1.43 29.95
23 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton, Red Deer X L 19.81 0.99 20.80
24 Dlolo
25 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
26 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX K 39.57 1.98 41.55
27 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
28 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X1 | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
29 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | K 39.57 1.98 41.55
30 L1 O
31 O
| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the - Grand Total $399.81 $19.99 $419.80
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, 7,' _
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have A"/ /CL. { %/,?c/‘:f‘
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. —— Date

[~
Nﬂeyzgnature




Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast (59.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Nixon, Jason

Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: November Year: 2015 Employee #:
of E&m Re?:::eror Meal Purchase Location(s) 8 Mfal n Subtotal G.S.T. Total
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO K 19.76 0.99 20.75
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41,55
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 4| X< B4 39.57 1.98 41.55
5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton (<] X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6 60 km from Perm. Res. Bentley ] ] 11.05 0.55 11.60
7 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
8 00|00
9 : 000
10 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey I 19.76 0.99 20.75
11 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton CI1 R[] 11.05 0.55 11.60
12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] 19.81 0.99 20.80
13 OO O
14 .
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O0KIK 30.81 1.54 32.35
16 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
17 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton >3 B4 B4 39.57 1.98 41.55
18 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
19 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
20 O
21 OO0
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO X 19.76 0.99 20.75
23 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 4 39.57 1.98 41.55
24 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
26 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton KK 39.57 1.98 41.55
27 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky ] ] 11.05 0.55 11.60
28 101 O
29 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton Ol 19.76 0.99 20.75
30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton | < | < 39.57 1.98 41.55
31 0|
| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the / Grand Total $697.00 $34.85 $731.85
Mem.f:ers’Aﬂowonces Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, / / _ ) - -
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have ¥ V(}Q'Cf Igju)‘&_)/g
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. / 2

7 [
Mﬁ@rﬁ%ature Date
i



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

N ~N

- v

((/\\ B
AN
AL

/’\ (&

ol "

(=] i N
j<s: :
T ¥ I
A= oo oA W
S !

al- AN
- \
PN y
s X K
/ e
/vy
\i

N

o0
A
S

N
(o5}

N
w

w
o

31

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre
For the Month of: December Year: 2015 Employee #:
Ly S Meal Purchase Location(s) Mes) Subtotal G.S.T. Total
of Month Travel B|L|D
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 8957 1.98 41.55
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O 19.81 0.99 20.80
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton | 19.81 0.99 20.80
5 oot
6 Travel to/from Capital Red Deer NN 19.76 0.99 20.75
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X K| X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X (< 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] 19.81 0.99 20.80
11 OO
12 60 km from Perm. Res. Excville, Red Deer OIXIX 30.81 1.54 32.35
13 N
14 OO0
15 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer, Ponoka X[ 19.81 0.99 20.80
16 OO
17 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
18 O0j0
19 L ] ;
20 Prsakd ™ OO0
21 [ 7N\ u][=]=
zZ A W [+ ][
23 = = |0j0j0
2 RS ~ £8 |Olalo
: O O| O
OO0
O
OO0
O O| O
OO O
a0 xa
al

(0]
-

D
\
-

$347.43 $17.37 $364.80

l k" l 56 gg’;[ SA

Date

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

3
N



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013,

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner (520.75)

Member Name: Nixon, Jason

Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: February Year: 2016 Employee #:

ofi’?ﬂ?:u:th ReTa::\?eror Meal Purchase Location(s) B Mfal " Subtotal : 65T Totai. v
1 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House O0RIK 30.81 154 3235
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O XX 30.81 1.54 32.35
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | K| X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5 60 km from Perm, Res. Rocky Mountain House O] 11.05 0.55 11.60
6 Ooa
7 OO0
8 (0|0
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton, Sylvan Lake O XK 30.81 1.54 3235
10 Ojaja
11 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House OO 8.76 0.44 9.20
12 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey 0 19.76 0.99 20.75
13 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House OXxO 11.05 0.55 11.60
14 0100
15 60 km from Perm. Res. Bentley, Rocky Mountain House XK 19.81 0.99 20.80
16 00| a
17 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer O] X 30.81 1.54 32.35
18 O|ojod
19 O{o|a .
20 Qa0
21 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey OO 11.05 0.55 11.60
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O 30.81 1.54 32.35
23 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | K| K 39.57 1.98 41.55
25 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
26 Uoja
27 O{o|a
28 O 0|0
29 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary N 19.76 0.99 20.75
30 00|
31 OO

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the " Grand Total $453.14 $22.66 $475.80

Aeemtmiepivicr e i esiiirion SNSRNND O 4 PPk Y

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. M erﬁlgnature Date



Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: March Year: 2016 Employee #:
Oy Reason for Meal PurchaseA.L-o'cgajt:ic\)I"i(s);=1 10 7\’7 Meal Subtotal G.S.T. Total

of Month Travel PR B L|D
1 | 60kmfrom Perm. Res. Calgary . KX | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2 60 km from Perm. Res. (Calgary : E X} X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3 60 km from Perm. Res. _:Eckville r U A0 O 11.05 0.55 11.60
s N ] (=)=
5 o, s A [
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton | ., 0O 19.76 0.99 20.75
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton L 10> X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
11 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House ] fir] 11.05 0.55 11.60
12 0|00
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X| X 39.57 1.98 4155
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX K 39.57 1.98 41.55
18 Qoo
19 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House O OXK 19,76 0.99 20.75
20 O 0|0
21 y 0|00
22 O|O|0
23 Oojo
24 OO0
25 O|o(no
26 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey OO 11.05 0.55 11.60
27 OO
28 0|00
29 60 km from Perm. Res. Rimbey O KO 11.05 0.55 11.60
30 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House XX [] 19.81 0.99 20.80
31 000

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $519.00 $25.95 $544.95

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,

ﬁ_;
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have / ét—’

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

ptes 3/ 6

Mémber Signature

Date



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast (59.20) | L= Lunch (511.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: January Year: 2016 Employee #:

of I?ﬂaoynth Re-‘a_lrsaovnE]for Meal Purchase Location(s) & Mfal = Subtotal R Total
1 oo
2 jimi
3 OO
4 O 0|0
5 O|o|d
6 O a(
7 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House OXRIK 30.81 1.54 32.35
8 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House ] Il 11.05 0.55 11.60
9 1) | O
10 O] 0O( O
11 0100
12 OO O
13 OO
14 60 km from Perm. Res. Excville, Sylvan Lake O KX 30.81 1.54 3235
15 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House OXIK 30.81 1.54 3235
16 Lo
17 OO O
18 000
19 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House, Edmonton ORI K 30.81 1.54 3235
20 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 4 39.57 1.98 41.55
21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton KX 39.57 1.98 41.55
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X |X| K 39.57 1.98 41.55
23 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X ] 39.57 1.98 41.55
24 O oj -
25 a0
26 OO0
27 oo
28 60 km from Perm. Res. Rocky Mountain House, Edmonton O X 30.81 1.54 3235
29 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X K 39.57 1.98 41.55
30 |-
31 ||

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $362.95 $18.15 $381.10

Members” Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. M

[/ =

PiArn 3L//6

e%nature

{

Date




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

. ¢
Member Name: \_héO'\AN' )CO‘/)

Claimant Name: ‘QM;EV\LJDKCSLO

Expense Category: —}bsw ' .

For hosting, select one:

){lrtdmduel Constituent(s)
[>§ Individual Stakeholder(s)

N Group:

Purpose:
h — =

;\fr\}x3L1 ‘k;;§;£;i;;e> $99.17
’ Chiston N

L

- Younse.

O\ ] ollhe G ﬁwng é*%

"

[¢o-oP)

WELCOME TO
RLMEEY CO-OP

Tel. 943-2258

/ - TRAY
at [RAY
P05 1

TYPE: Purchase

, IMPORTANT:
retain this copy for your records

REEEEEST ST I

$104.13
$104.13

$0.00



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

2K

Member Name: }

LSO J& \AXOWM

Claimant Name: Cfll;‘~\ LL\\E ‘Y"(: (j__)‘\‘\Li \A

Expense Category: = r f)j:l_l\_( ‘ -

For hosting, select one:

Andividual Constituent(s)

[ Individual Stakeholder(s)

\

l | 4 \(,, gy

)

$221.22

s v A
instmes Qw )

i

$0 w4

FARN )

| Il
Lrrol
US F AN

) \
| B 4
¥ Ll I
bi49 o




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: _ Mz.j QRSO L \ RO

Claimant Name: Q-X.L\ LLL\t A\)\if (;\LJ_L

Expense Category: : \L <:Ji\_(l ) 7LLJl\_(,L. 1) l(.(' =
bectim, PP

For hosting, select one:

— , -
Bl Individual Constituent(s)
7

EQ Individual Stakeholder(s)
{

| Group:
Purpose:
- - S S P

,{‘qm :lgkﬁ VA S C 5\)(' N L\\\C W

*\Q\L( K K-\

{ ’L'\'(\ @'”@&. Q‘>L- ‘ﬂ\‘(“f'
A )rii,u_ i @,H, A

APPROVE] THANK YOU

rh o
} Oy Tor your

rour Dallar Store W/ More

LOCKY Mountain | lousz, AR

Sales Receipt

ansacliion # 9

10 1 /1 » 1 (

| | (6R 0 I 101

15010 | 9490 <t of #
f nor

Eye

0 18 COUNT MIN| CANDY CANE
18 COLNT MINI CANDY AN

REFUND QR
HANGE WITHIN 7 DAYS

Arnount




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

— {1
Member Name: y"{,\ SO {\ X0/ B
Claimant Name: ( ‘“C\\ k\\ﬁ \\\\f( )TC"'\‘ )

Expense Category: igz /)" ). i @ O _(22 ﬁ 1’]")1 -

Forahosting, select one:
%‘I"dividua\ Constituent(s)
/\& Individual Stakeholder(s)
[ Group:

| -

Purpose:
| L L% 3 l(b‘\\\/\ﬁ = CPQ .

Hpuse -Gundre)

NUTTER'S 132 - OLDS
4818 56 AVENEUE
OLDS, AB

Tera 1D: 26155924

Purchase

Total: % 118.49

W53 15:08:59
Seq #: 001-221021-0

2 ‘! ¢ bl |o| Ui IU ()

2 3 60 60
E8 @0
86 AE T4 86 11 27 T OB

APPROVED
Thank You

Customer Copy

- IMPORTANT

retain this copy for vour records

g
L

’ L : v \‘ " i
“HSBULK & NATURAL FOODS

NUTTERS #32
4810 S0TH AVENUE
OLDS, AB T4H 1P8
403-556-1100
GST# R130109440
Tray F Nut & Choc kisses centr $29.95 G

Tray A X Lrg Werther Center $35.95 G

Wholesale $42.95 G
Subtotal $118.49
Subtotal Cash $118.50

Pre-Tax Subtotal: $112.85

GST $5.64

Amount Due: $116.49

Master Card $118.49

Change: $0 .00
Item Count 3
12/13/2015 3:35:33 PM
102 #224093 9 D

Your cashier today: Darva
hank You Shopping NUTTER's in OLDS
Returns must be within 3 days of purchase
“vn Dalicy in effect



—
LEGISLATI/E ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

. T |

Member Name: Ao I\;\ X O
- : . : (S

Claimant Name: C '\ { \(‘\\ ( \\(’L’\f)(a(" [

Expense Category: IM -“ O . Lg,\\L) \,k( \

For hosting, select one
[] individual Constituent(s)

6 L B t\\

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

raFoods*'

FOLGERS ;
BP FRCH RST KCUP

O O
W an
(¥e BV

SUBTOTAL 18.58
roTAL 18.58
--------- TRANSACTION RECORD-=--=---~=---

GLORAL PAYMENTS MERCHANT # 4052766
£F Rocky Mountain House 46 St
46 St
; Hountain House AB
E 09052 TERM 20905205
% 541800 G 5
(IN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
Jurchase < Proxinity

001001035 649188

). AO000002771010
12800  TUR 8000008000
T

TE T IME AHBUNT
/28/2015  16:01.58 $ 18.58
APPROVED

e mo 18.58

You could have earned 180
PC points uith President’s Choice
Financial HasterCard. Apply Today
Uisit pcfinancial .ca

KRR K KEN KK AR RA KRR R KRR K KRR KRR XX
GST # 10027-4695 RTO001
YOUR STORE HAWAGER
RENQLD LITTLE
Thank You, Cone Again !
conplete our survey!
keep vour receipt & visit storespinion.ca ar
call 1-877-234-2323 neu chances to win each
nonth your chance to UIN $2G00 plus
additional prizes eech month!
2015/11/28 16:02
Janeile 207 05 5418
ilxlllllnx;gn)»)imxxx¥;1x$q)xl!llxlx(x
TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY!
HONTHLY CHANCES TO WIN $5000
VISIT Udu.STOREUPINIﬂN.CA
OR CALL 1-877-234-2322
SEE ‘USTﬂHEﬁ SERVICE DESK FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES OR UHU STOREOPINION.CR
STORE: 09052
CODE: 112815 160708 R41R AGARD

AKX KK ¢



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

\ (
Member Name: \/Ié:son_N“(Or\ . ad Gw

Claimant Name: - C‘«m leﬂL Prfsjbh B o-op &
Expense Category: - f{os—j?\nﬁ» 7 C

For hosting, select one:

EREOMES TS,
,N Individual Constituent(s) Tel. 843‘2258

/Jg:Lln;Ly“jJalgzakfh:vjafyq
ijrlms

Purpose:

'Q(’mbeq Qe
Cheistres OETQ

| B - usS <2
$66.99
$6.69 - 10% Discount
$60.30

IMPORTANT:
etain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
kbR RRrRk R R R kR kR Rk Rk kbR ok




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: \ESOYA‘N:&D‘Q* e
Claimant Name: ;(‘/Mrmprfm
Expense Category: 7%250"1'&0/[ R —

) Your Hometown Advantage
For hosting, select one:

. yndividual Constituent(s) ‘ :
Mdn dual Constituent(s) “Wain Ave.
557 Main Ave West

X Individual Stakeholder(s) 403 638 5
@GCM ) GST # 103633855

erved by: Sue
Purpose:
\ Ham Sausage ‘1%7 49 -[
Su/nd;/e Op‘cg e $35.97 YOU SAVED $1.50
Baguette Bites $2.79 C

YOU SAVED $0.80

| "
( / brissel Crsp Bagtte N 9 |
C v ishros Ql@n ¥ 1ssol Erep Bagt B2

‘ YOU SAVED  $0.80
L S Pepp Hon/Gr i $10.99 C
LnchNSrk Beef:, Salami '1';[; 49 C
YOU SAVED $2 .50
Breton l“r"u( kers !”uf 79 C
YOU SAVEDR $0 90
Breton Crackers $2.79 C
off -$0.58 C

AIR MILES
\WED  $0.90

| for Every $20
L AIR MILES

SUBTOTAL
TOTAL TAX
T Al
t [ENDER
i=h CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF 1[EMS /
A xxxxxxxxYOUR SAVINGSxxxxxxxxxxxxax
ounts & Specials $3.5¢
four Total Savings $8.56
sentage Savings 19%

KAKKEXE K LR A R AKX XK KRR AR A XXX R XXX KX

MERCHANT ID 040080021711 [NSERTED

CLIENT ID 98072 RECEIPT# 8371000
[ERMINAL 10 00 i




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
S(Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakehalder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$11.80

\ uxvm \%_\/_\\

W\ ¢ )\’\ e

~ 1

(V'

SUBMAY Iilst
L WIN Avl WEST
Upilat . A TOMLXD

4k 4Ga444

Jevwm 1l KRet 11 423

Sale

—
~
"~
L)
~>
~

il/2/16

AR,

1

otal: { 12.33

By entering a veritied FIN, cardholder
agrees to pay 1ssuer such total in

accordance with 1ssuer's avreement with

cardholder (Merchant awreement if credit

vouc her )

Retain this cot

erification

Atk livabion Labell VibH
ALl AUsaUBsS L alu
(UK. Ul g8 0¥ d8 Bl

{53 S

Subwayt 161550 Phone 403 o3t~ 4444
06 MALN AVE, W
SUNDFRE, ALBERTA, TUM 1Al
Garved by Jen 1/26/2006 12:20:3/ pm

lerm I0-Trans# 1/4-28901

Customer Receipl
GST# B59134454RT000]

gty Size Ttem Price
| 6" Rst Chicken oub $6 .00
Bacon Fortn B0 40

| Mini Turkey Sub $4.70

| Cookie $0.70

ub Total
GST (5%)
lotal (Eat In) $12.39
Master \Card $12..

Change $0 .00

Host Order 1D: SPM2016012612263/

How’d we do Get a Free Cookie! Take 1 min.
Survey at www.TellSubway.com



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixaon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixqr}

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
\I)T" Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[ ] Group:

Purpose:
I

’ Vgeh WOrH
; (( 5 \/\,\\\ “\ { \{

TROS FAMILY RESTAURANY
110 MAIN AVE ﬁc 51
SUNJRE  ALBERTA

PHINE(403)638-3354

PIROS FamiLy RESTAURANT

SUNDRE

AB

‘ PURCHASE = ~-==--
\ AMOUNT s
!i—— $259E) Ir :i;.,; J
$4.09 -Tip  ToTAL 035
$30.04
$31. 34

AGLU0000031010
CA378076777A406C
0080008000—E800
91E5A93533780F6A
0080009000-F800

(1:03 PH APP
H - T “arp I E‘l ‘,“1 ‘!
RN A
e o ARDHOLDER copy
"“.L 5 TR B
- 1) .U P
NeiaE 8! o IMPORTANT RETAIN TH|s
It Specia 1,00 COPY FOR rOUR RECORDS
A0 o
- V.d 2w
o Tea ) — =
' SUBTOTAL 22.33
{:91 1.30
L, 77 R
W RL: LiyLd

GST #672260005



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
W Individual Constituent(s)
/ o

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

\\\gt%i\«\ YOIRLN

* 28.85
4 $

$5.52 - Tip
$34.37

RANCHER 'S FAMILY RESTAURANI

401 MAIN AVE W,

BOX 354

SURDRE, AB TOM 1X0

TEL.: 403
GST & 12362608

TERM: A INVOICE ;00017861
13- jan-2016 18:04

9

8- 2233
ruom

[aco Salad
Guesadilla Burger
Side Gravy

NOO JALEPENOS

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

$36.79

T07T.ROUNDED ~ $36.80
Number of products: 4 </;/. () Zq
2

"

TRENDIES
401 MAIN AVENUE WEST

SUNDRE

DATE
TIME

PURCHASE
AMOUNT
TIP

TOTAL

VISA

AB

2016/01/713
1536 17:58:46

A0000000031010
C93BEF38A990A455
p080008000-EB0O
EE15716DD32A5SAN7

0080008000~

F800

APPROVED

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT -
cnPY FOR

RETAIN THIS
YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixaon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
,.z:] Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

"m
oo h\w |

401 MAIN AVtNUk WEST
SUNDRE AB

DATE 2016/01/14
TIME 1983 14:08:20

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $45.52
TIP $6.83
TOTAL

$52.35
INTERAC

A0000002771010
7421E8B20C38660DB
8000008000-6800
0B2E62BEBD36A8D4
§000008000-7800

APPROVED

CARDHO

$4335

$6.83 - Tiptkeclal |

$50.18

RANCHER'S FAMILY RES

‘:"! !”‘..H 'ﬂ‘ﬂ.’- "“é,

SUNDRE, 4B

GST # 12362605

)9

[AURANT

Bx 354
TUM 1XG
[EL ¢ 403-638-2233
RTOCO1

[ABLE:018 CLIENT:

FERM:B INVOICE: 00018061

1

14-jan-2016 13:48

|

opedlal £

Chicken Santafe Burge
Sub Sweel Potato

nG oun

SUB-TOTAL
GST B

TOTAL
TOT . ROUNDED
Cash

Numher of products




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Charlene Preston

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Office Supplies

$83.27




Packing Slip - Bon de Livraison
REFER TO ORDER NO. FOR ALL INQUIRIES - MENTIONNER CE NO DE COMMANDE POUR TOUTE QUESTION

" SHIP DATE I
| DATE D'EXPEDITION |

ON D’ACHAT | RELEAS

!

COST CENTER - CENTRE DE COUTS “i'_ __ REQUISITIONER - DEMANDEUR

) SHIPPING LOCATION
ere. Bt S8TH 136 ENDROIT D'EXPEDITION

CARRIER/ROUTE
TRANSPORTEUR/ROUTE
DELIVERY SCHEDULE
HORAIRE DE LIVR
TOTAL PACKAGES
NBRE DE PAQUETS AU TOTAL:
PAGE: of

PAGE: , de

ON

PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

B SPI—VZCIAL_ | | |

INE | ITEM NUMBER Q1Y ORDERED] qTy SHIPPED | OTY B/0 | (A | ITEM DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER _
MME NO D'ARTICLE | commANDEE | OTE EXPEDIEE |QTE DIFFEREE| "i5% | DESCRIPTION DE L'ARTICLE NUMERO DU MODELE

aded By Customer Signature 3

large par — SfgAatuig du client _ . BE[[‘)‘EDVE‘:{L-UE

IR L e 2l Boxes on Order Gustomer Name (Print): METHODE DE P : VALEUR TOTALE DE
ites chargéss: ____ Boites totales sur la comm.: | 1t (carac. d'imp.); ki E g T LA LIVRAISON:

livery Status - Etat de la livraison: DLV PDL RDL RBC UDL Notes

. - . . BDD1011Q REV.06/06
Thank You For Your Business! - Merci de votre Fidelité! w



Packing Slip - Bon de Livraison
REFER TO ORDER NO. FOR ALL INQUIRIES - MENTIONNER CE NO DE COMMANDE POUR TOUTE QUESTION

SHIP DATE
{ DATE D'EXPEDITION |

D’ACHAT _RELEA

COST CENTER - CENTRE DE COOTS " REQUISITIONER - DEMANDEUR |
- SHIPPING LOCATION

DTH 124 4 ENDROIT D'EXPEDITION: {31 ALRERTA DEL CEN

CARRIER/ROUTE
I TRANSPORTEUR/ROUTE:
PRAGY TR B , DELIVERY SCHEDULE
Lt HORAIRE DE LIVRAISON
TOTAL PACKAGES:
NBRE DE PAQUETS AU TOTAL: |,
PAGE:  of i
. X PAGE: de

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

LINE ITEM NUMBER QTY ORDERED [Ty SHIPPED | OTY B/O | 1 | ITEM DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER _
GAMME NO D’ARTICLE COMMARNDE | QTE EXPEDIEE |QTE DIFFEREE|"3T5°| DESCRIPTION DE L'ARTICLE NUMERO DU MODELE

!
Loaded By: Delivered By: Customer Signature: TOTAL VALLE
Chargé par: ivré par: ature du client:
argépar: — Liwépar - Signature du client: _ PAYMENT METHOD OF ORDER:
Boxes Loaded: Total Boxes on Order: Customer Name (Print): METHODE DE PAIEMENT VALEUR TOTALE D
Boiteschargées: ____ Boites totales sur la comm.; Nom du client (carac. d'imp.) 3 gl ISON:
Delivery Status - Etat de la livraison: DLV PDL RDL RBC UDL Notes = _
- . . L BDD1011Q REV.06/06
Thank You For Your Business! - Merci de votre Fidelité! !



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: \Abﬁ(‘) . ) N }X O

v

Claimant Name: Cyu;f lene P,,?S"‘D"‘) '

Expense Category: ﬁg\h KK‘

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[C] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

s sppless

I SHOPPERS

DRUG MART

Todd Law Pharmacy Ltd 2415
6320 50TH AVE, UNIT 1,RED DEER,AB,T4N 4C6
403-348-8164

2415 1011 551208 700026 3

SALE
PC SPRING WATER N 1.50 SALE
PET ENV N X 0.24
PET DEP N X 1.20
PC SPRING WATER N 1.50 SALE
PET ENV N X 0.24
PET DEP N X 1.20

PC POPCORN N 4.99
PC POPCORN N 4.99

SUBTOTAL:
5.0%GST:

21 Itens TOTAL:

MASTERCARD :
You have saved

On your next visit you could
Save up.10.$.65.00,

2590 8148 RTO0

T

1510110055120
etain Receipt for return within 30 days.
isit shoppersdrugmart.ca for exclusions.
Discover the Best in Health and Beauty
Jan 31,2016 1:14 PM

{PE : PURCHASE

CCT : MASTERCARD -

ARD NUMBER:

IATE/TIME: 16/01/31 13:13:26
IEFERENCE #: 66208076 0015021320
\UTHOR. #:
[NVOICE NUMBER: 10112080
MasterCard
A0000000041010

TRANSACTION NOT COMPLETED

-- IMPORTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records

xxx CUSTOMER COPY xxx

TYPE : PURCHASE

ACCT : MASTERCARD -

DATE/TIME: 16/01/31 13:13:!5

REFERENCE #: 66208076 0015021320 C

S S Y|
INVOICE NUMBER: 10112081

MasterCard
A0000000041010
0000008000 EB800
017027 APPROVED - THANK YOU

-- IMPORTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records

xxx CUSTOMER COPY xxx



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Cindi Chaisson

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[X] Group: Public Open House

Purpose:

Open House / Christmas Meet & Greet

|wlul iy, omyy r
Il,,"' ' ‘5“.,.:”’ lu:m’l” ﬂlﬂ!ﬁ:w’g

Sobens Fochor Mouritiain House
441952 Ave
dr) )5
#1.: 1 )
1K £
(e Sabay
(O
) (
YOLI SAVED  $0.90)
fscuin ( ) $1.
YOLI SAVED  § 3
O
8 |
IDLY SAVELD  $0.50
s Fruit C 42 o
NUS EALNE 10 Milec
L SAVEL  $0.50)
Ve Qi 10D il
) in $0
(" 1 “ o))
J f $13
TOTAL TAK $0.
FOT A L3 . 73
[N 15 .00
TENCE $0.02
0 41 e
AN
| ] I v
nasen xR ek O SAVINGSxA vxwanamana ax
i1l $ (
i Total 1Ay | Nk 3: (
‘ 1

LRI 1R w1 S NRRNT A KRN KL AN RN NAARRK A AR

I y [0 12
14 11
¢ ) Ny at
m y
( I
13 Al |
ta | |
1) KK » KK LS A A
i il
1 13
AEK S X (e ) A
’ KK PEKEKICBARR AR A
1 ey £ I&
1
| 1 ramotlc

LKA KT h B KK XL REKKARAKNNK



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Cindi Chaisson

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

X] Group: Public Open House

Purpose:

Open House / Christmas Meet & Greet

$12.78




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: /SC\QQ ) [\l 1R0N,
Claimant Name: "l\-ﬁ_\gr, N Nixon
Expense Category: \\D‘)l’\ YA

)

For hosting, select one:

EA Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:
Purpose:
- $58.00
W 6 3 $11.29 - Tip
Y, 0 \\) $69.29
Rl '\\_ﬂ

PIROS FAMILY RESTAURANT
110 MAIN +VENUE
SUNDRE AB

s — —
VISA

2016/03/ 21

¥ 25 A8

CARD

CARD TYPE

DATE

TIME

RECE IPT NUMBER
C84124166-00*-395—055—0

24u?

PURCHASF

AMOUL! $75.29
TP $11.29
TOTAL

V1 SA
A0000000031010
13528$EZDCB7YﬁQB
}JUUOOBOUO—EBU
3D20FA8COADOZ5652
0080008000 -7 €N0

APPICVED
e

THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
coPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

~IROS AV‘LY RESTAURANT

g 110 MATN AVE WEST

‘ SIJNDRC  ALBERTA
CHONE (403 )638-3304

:”1;\ )

ju.,v FAL"(

0N A W

SUBTOTAL:

e |
i.f‘!f"
l Ll "70)

BST #872260000



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: T(:,L‘(.:[: ) $\; |)(_ 0N
ClaimantName: _ ( \\(o v\ \?r'é?%ﬁt)-
Expense Category: [ e i N ‘
Furguctuige

For hosting, select one:
[] individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:




[t's easy to find the Office Supplies, Copy Paper, Furniture, Ink, Toner, Cleaning Products... Page 1 of 2

Expected Shipping: 02/11/2016
H PRmNg

{tem N ter: Name iem Price Quarntily Shipped Colpon(s) Applied Subtotal Status

https://www staples.ca/office/supplies/StaplesMyOrderDetail ?storeld=20001&krypto=L1... ~ 2/19/2016



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

1 \ | Ol AFLES IVl (

Member Name: Aag( N f\_.,’){\c;[*\ ¢ ':’ ;‘t ‘;:. ddd
- - . ) ] .!‘ Qre g ¢

Claimant Name: ( ‘; AN \(L\Q l g"(»-‘:‘i’[j“\' 10U 150 Leva Avenue
expense Categorys {1511y -1 12 [l s C»g)/,)//‘c S» AL L
'/ : / vale bolugy 5 (01 27040
U2 U323 10:5]
FPRAR A S F AR EF AR A AR R R bbb ok b

ENTER TH WIN

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) $1,000 514 T
[] Group: _ wlaples " ‘ "!I ; L eedlal
C v
! 1T e o
Purpose:
i (W14 (e al 1 rLon
EXHT () { {J1¢

/|

e -
l_"[‘f.);} )/ )(»/'l
) /

AR R R R R RS EY RS E E R E SRR R T O
PAREEL B0 DOV R RN AR EFF R A ks

sl ML Humber o #rebessd /(8

$27.28

HANNIGTER, 200 N

b0 /31900215

)
interat ( CHEQULN

uuTo0 12850

an
{8191

QU/00Y  AFPRUY

o \ A
interac 71010

guLULUBUL



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon -

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Host_ing

For hosting, select one: 7-.-
[] Individual Constituent(s) W '

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group: : Restaurant #4129
Sundre, AB
Purpose: 849 Main Ave Uest
— - S (403)638-3386
1 XL Original Blend $2.00
2 Crean $0.00
i . R ) *k # I XL Original Blend $2.00
AN A OMNSSDY TROM | 1 Black $0.00
ﬂ\x/ N ( CAGIN TR 1 Large Iced Orig Blend $2.23
| - _— 1 Crean 80.00
Subtotal: $6.23
GST: $0.31 PST: $0.00
GrandTotal; $6.54
Visa: $6.54
Change Due: $0.00

Drive Thry {1 100 Cashier

ihanks for stopping by!
Tell us how ve did at
s wuu.telltinhortons.con 1-888-601-1616
Fri Feb 26,2016  14:59:21
Receipt # : 7715812

GST # 867796310
Card Entry:CHIP equence: 000186
Trans Type:Purchase $6.54
Tern #: 102
Application Label: VISA
AID #: A0000000031010
TUR #: 0060008000
TSI #: F800

I APPROVED

By entering a verified PIN, cardholder agrees
to pay issuer such total in accordance with issuers
agreenent with CardHolder.

Guest Copy

REDDTHT ofrrynr



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hasting

For hosting, select one:
[ ] Individual Constituent(s)

[ Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: -
$41.00
Purpose: $6.46 —_T ip
' $47.46 |
5 ." / . y - -hh ~ -
Y\,\_\ )f \AL L (L( l‘\_, VRO D
MIROS FAMILY RESTAURARNI
110 MAIN AVE WEST
SUKDRE  ALBERTA
PHONE(403)638-3354
1\213
* 81 ROOM: Restaurant TABLE:
02/16/2016 TIME. 62:57 Py
~ Halen *,
ERT - AME .
iT B a3 Ty F o g 4 T
& eRIPTIoN PRICE  AOUN
aresk gal 12.00 12.00
Teriyaki Chicken
Burger j2.00 12.00
Pirgs Burger 13,00 13.00
Z Coffee 2.00 4,56
SUBTOTAL 41,00
PST(FO0D) ; 0.00
GST: 2.05

L1

GST #3772260005

APPROVED

PIROS FAMILY KESTAURANT
110 MAIN AVENUE
SUNDRE AB

—_—
CARD TYP VISA

DATE 2016/02/16
TIME 4234 14:57:00
RECEIPT NUMBER

084124166-001-381-023—0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $43.05
e $6.46
TOITA)

Adgnoooonl1o1o0
60Y50L.0265A98B1
0080008000-E800
4F1GF83411CCOBBB
0080008000-F80D

01-027

NK You

CARDHOLDER coPy

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS

COPY FOR WR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: lason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

[ ] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

D Group:

Purpose:

$25.00

]Y\L»*r N

. $3.94 - Tip
$28.94

PIROS FAMILY RE STAURANT
110 MAIN AVENUEL

SUNDRE AB
CARD
CARD TYPE INTERAC
ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQU ING
DATE 2016/02/08
TIME 2620 17:57:32

RECEIPT NUMBER
084124166—001—353-039-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $26.25
TIP $3.:9%
TOTAL

$30.19
INTERAC
A0000002771010
9BE534583E820EFA
8000008000-6800
F250E4082EEA053F

8000008000-7800

PPROVED

CARDHOL DER COPY

PIROS FAMIL, RISTAURANT

110 MAIN AVE W-ST
SUNDRE  ALBERTA
FHIONE(403)638-3354

ReCEIRT: 2008

29 RCOM: Restaurant

TaBLe: 1

i;fﬂE' J2/06/2076 TIME: (5:49 P

SERVER: Bri D.
GLIENT NAME:

" A

Fircs Burger 14.00
kL A1t RIS
feriyaki Chicken

Burger 12.00

SUBTOTAL:

PST(FOOD ) :
N

1AL

L M

13.00
12.00
06

5
.00
1

9L
vk

5.0

GST #872260005



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

THE THREC BROTHLRS FAN
4889 SulH SI1
Forhosting, select one: RINBEY . AB Tul 20w
[] Individual Constituent(s) Mevcha { |b- WOUBBBYGITZ370]
lerw LU ©{914290
[] Individual Stakeholder(s) el 320018
[] Group: . Purchase

VISh

\\\\‘( \T ( ') v"yhhmd_\) N batcht: 000106
02/62/16 13:44:42

Refh:Ga0as6074127

$40.85 o v vntes [

$6.43 - Tip_
$47.28 Amount: § 42,89
[ip: § 6.43
Total: § 49.32
THE THRE BROTHER'S Cugtumer Covy
RESTAURANT
GSTH 601374927
ENTREE M $10.95
ENTREE M1 $12.95
ENTREE M $16.95
SUBTOTAL $42 .89
T AXABLET $40.85
TAX1 AMOUNT $2.04
CASH $42.89
13:46 02-02-2016
002578 00
THANK YOU

TTHE APATY
RS



